
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 22 APR 2023

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 ZA

2 BL

3 KA

4 HK

5 MJ

6 ML

7 MR

8 SH

9 MA

10 AR

11 AM
 0 : 9
 05:54
 13:33
 18:20

 3.4
- 0.1
 3.7
 1.1

MZ ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- VANCOUVER 

M.V- LONG BEACH EXPRESS 

M.V- DMC NEPTUNE 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- RAFFLES GLORY 

M.T- AL DAAYEN 

 260.04

 294.04

 169.37

 183.00

 183.00

 288.00

OOCL PAKISTAN

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

NORTHSTAR

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

32614

32615

32606

24826

32597

32611

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

223

777

12800

NIL

NIL

1516

30808

80000

NIL

NIL

NIL

223

777

NO WORK

NIL

NIL

12800

NIL

NIL

2476

NIL

NIL

71

711

NO WORK

2200

61700

AR / AM

MR / SH

MA

SG

MZ

MN / BL

21/04

21/04

20/04

28/06

19/04

20/04

 11:30

 14:00

 12:42

  7:00

 16:12

 13:54

71

711

3992

33008

141700

21/04/23

21/04/23

 18:10

 13:20
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

40.6

349

159.86

334.07

228.52

171.94

146.5

97.42

182.9

M.V- HARMONY 

M.V- EXPRESS ATHENS 

M.T- CLIPPER EOS 

M.V- CMA CGM TOSCA 

M.T- NAVIG8 MESSI 

M.V- OLYMPIA 

M.T- LOEVSTAKKEN 

M.T- FSM 

M.T- MULBERRY EXPRESS 

6.1

12.85

8.9

13

12.5

9.27

9.95

6.4

12

6.1

12.85

8.9

13

12.5

9.27

9.95

6.4

12

32560

32612

32613

32616

32617

32619

32620

32621

32622

06/04/23

20/04/23

21/04/23

21/04/23

22/04/23

22/04/23

22/04/23

22/04/23

22/04/23

 01:00

 12:24

 08:00

 21:03

 01:00

 08:42

 11:36

 13:00

 14:00

AL-PINE MARINE

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

MACKINNON MACKE

CMA CGM PAKISTA

TRANSMARINE

COSCO SAEED

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

COMOROS

LIBERIA

NORWAY

FRANCE

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

NORWAY

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

SUNFLOWER
SEED
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

ROMANIA

HOUSTON

PMAN

INDONESIA

BASRA

INDONESIA

6120

11663

52981

19000

2197

39730

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

6

9

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- NAVIG8 MESSI  will berth to FOTCO @ 12:00 hrs (KA),(HK)Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7502
9062
1632
3317
3212

39
2836
1819
580
320
530
767
61

241
343
253

32514

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 08 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1282 TOTAL 1290Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


